AXO LIGHT srl   via Treviso 56, 30037 Scorzè (VE) - ITALY   ph. +39.041.58.45.193   info@axolight.it   www.axolight.it Rev. 01/11/2025
24VDC track for surface or suspended installation
The system includes a wide range of accessories that
allow the coupling of several electrified tracks.
24VDC Surface - Pendant Track       IP20   MADE IN ITALY
Color
White
Black
1,65 cm
2,62 cm
2,
87
 c
m
Load schemes
90 cm
25 Kg
45 cm 45 cm
36 Kg
Code Construction
TRACK24TK   X   X   XXXX
1
White Black
5Color
Size 1
1 mt 2 mt 3 mt
2 3
TRACK24TK051XXX
White
TRACK24TK055XXX
Black
Dead end
TRACK24TK041XXX
White
TRACK24TK045XXX
Black
Mechanical L joint
4 cm
TRACK24TK031XXX
White
TRACK24TK035XXX
Black
Electrical L joint
TRACK24TK091XXX
White
TRACK24TK095XXX
Black
Mechanical straight joint
TRACK24TK021XXX
White
TRACK24TK025XXX
Black
Electrical straight joint
TRACK24TK011XXX
White
TRACK24TK015XXX
Black
Live-end
TRACK24TK10XXXX
Reinforcing bracket for
linear junction
8 cm
TRACK24TK-K01XX
Suspension kit with
steel wire 200 cm and
automatic locking device
20
0
cm
TRACK24TK061XXX
White
TRACK24TK065XXX
Black
Track cover 300 cm
Accessories
Drivers Lighting elements
24VDC Hole mm
CEDLTC00136 On/off IP20 - Max 20W Ø 60
CEDLTC00137 On/off IP20 - Max 70W Ø 70
CEDLTC00138 On/off IP20 - Max 150W Ø 80
CEDALV00001 Dimmable IP20, PUSH, DALI2, 0/1-10V - Max 24W Ø 45
CEDKGP00001 Dimmable IP20, PUSH, DALI 2 - Max 100W Ø 70
MARK T6
6W - 24VDC
SLIM T6
6W - 24VDC
JEWEL T
6,5W - 24VDC
VIRTUS T
6,5W - 24VDC
SLIM T10
10W - 24VDC
MARK T10
10W - 24VDC